



## Parts List for 651S5 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
101	MSC6100-50	SCREW-SHSC-M6X1.00X5	4
102	9R189903	DEFLECTOR	1
103	9R189904	CAP	1
104	9R189905	CYLINDER CAP SEAL	1
105	9R189872	COMPRESSION SPRING	1
106	9R189871	SEAL	1
107	9R189906	O-RING	1
108	9R189870	HD. VALVE PISTON	1
109	9R189907	O-RING	1
110	9R189908	COLLAR	1
111	9R189909	PRESS RING	1
112	9R189910	O-RING	1
113	9R189866	DRIVER UNIT W/ PISTO	1
114	9R189868	CYLINDER	1
115	9R189911	O-RING	1
117	9R189912	CYLINDER SPACER	1
118	9R189913	O-RING	1
119	9R189865	BUMPER	1
120	9R189869	DRIVER GUIDE	1
201	TVA6	KIT-TRIGGER VALVE	1
215	MPP030020	PIN-SPIRAL M3X20MM	1
216	102549	PIN-SPECIAL SPIROL M	2
217	9R189916	TRIGGER UNIT	1
218	100298	PIN-SPIRAL M3X30	2
219	9R189902	SPRING	1
301	9R189918	BODY UNIT	1
302	9R189919	O-RING	1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit [www.dewaltservicenet.com](http://www.dewaltservicenet.com) for current parts information.

## Parts List for 651S5 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
303	9R189920	END CAP	1
304	9R189921	AIR PLUG CAP	1
305	000000-00	No Longer Available	1
306	9R189923	HOOK	1
309	9R189924	SCREW	2
401	9R189926	O-RING	1
402	9R189927	BASE	1
403	MSC6100-25	SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2	4
404	174078	SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.0X25	2
405	9R189930	NOSE	1
406	9R189931	LATCH	1
407	9R189932	SPIRAL PIN	1
408	9R189933	DRIVER GUIDE COVER A	1
409	9R189934	FIXED PIN	1
410	9R189935	URETHANE RETAINER	1
411	9R189936	DRIVER GUIDE COVER B	1
412	9R189937	ARM-CONTACT	1
413	9R189925	FOOT, VINYL SIDING	1
413	9R189938	FOOT-CONTACT	1
414	9R189939	FLAT WASHER	1
415	MSC5080-8	SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.80X8	1
416	9R189941	SPRING-CONTACT ARM	1
417	9R189942	GUIDE, CONTACT ARM	1
418	9R189873	PUSHER	1
419	9R189867	SPRING- PUSHER	1
420	9R189943	BOLT ASSY	1
421	9R189875	RETAINER SPRING	1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit [www.dewaltservicenet.com](http://www.dewaltservicenet.com) for current parts information.

## Parts List for 651S5 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
422	9R189874	MAGAZINE S5, ASSY	1
423	MSC5080-10	SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.80X1	2
427	9R189945	COVER- MAGAZINE	1
429	9R189946	SPRING COVER	1
430	9R189947	O-RING	1
431	9R189948	PIN HINGE	1
432	9R189949	BRACKET-MAGAZINE	1
433	MSC6100-25	SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2	1
434	MPW6	WASHER	1
435	MHE6100-100	NUT-ESN M6X1	1
436	180582	LABEL-WARNING	1
437	180296	LABEL-WARNING	1
438	9R189970	LABEL, MODEL	1
800	100653	LUBE (2CC)	1
800	100679	LUBE (1LB.CAN)	1
876	651-RB1	MAINTENANCE KIT	1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit [www.dewaltservicenet.com](http://www.dewaltservicenet.com) for current parts information.